NSi6602
High Reliability Isolated Dual-Channel
Gate Driver
Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Copyright © 2020, NOVOSENSE Page 1
Product Overview
NSI6602 is a family of high reliability isolated dual-
channel gate driver ICs which can be designed to drive

NSi6602 Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Copyright © 2020, NOVOSENSE Page 27
10.Ordering Information
Part No. Isolation
Rating(kVRMS
)
Driver-side
UVLO TYP.
Temperature Auto-
motive
Package Type Package
Drawing
MSL SPQ
NSI6602A-DLAR 2.5 6V -40 to 125℃ NO LGA13 LGA13 3 3000
NSI6602A-DSWR 5.7 6V -40 to 125℃ NO SOP16(300mil) SOW16 2 1000
NSI6602A-Q1SWR 5.7 6V -40 to 125℃ YES SOP16(300mil) SOW16 2 1000
NSI6602A-DSWKR 5.7 6V -40 to 125℃ NO SOP14(300mil) SOW14 2 1000
NSI6602B-DSWR 5.7 8V -40 to 125℃ NO SOP16(300mil) SOW16 2 1000
NSI6602B-Q1SWR 5.7 8V -40 to 125℃ YES SOP16(300mil) SOW16 2 1000
NSI6602B-DSWKR 5.7 8V -40 to 125℃ NO SOP14(300mil) SOW14 2 1000
NSI6602B-
Q1SWKR
5.7 8V -40 to 125℃ YES SOP14(300mil) SOW14 2 1000
NSI6602B-DSPNR 3.0 8V -40 to 125℃ NO SOP16(150mil) SOP16 1 2500
NSI6602B-Q1SPNR 3.0 8V -40 to 125℃ YES SOP16(150mil) SOP16 1 2500
NSI6602C-DSWKR 5.7 13V -40 to 125℃ NO SOP16(300mil) SOW14 2 1000
NSI6602C-
Q1SWKR
5.7 13V -40 to 125℃ YES SOP14(300mil) SOW14 2 1000
11.Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Technical Documents Isolator selection guide
NSI6602 Click here Click here Click here Click here
NSi6602 Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Copyright © 2020, NOVOSENSE Page 28
12. Tape and Reel Information
Figure 12.1 Tape Information
Figure 12.2 LGA13 Reel Information
NSi6602 Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Copyright © 2020, NOVOSENSE Page 29
Figure 12.3 SOW16/SOW14 Reel Information
Figure 12.4 SOP16 Reel Information
NSi6602 Datasheet (EN) 1.3
Copyright © 2020, NOVOSENSE Page 30
Figure 12.5 Quadrant Designation for Pin1 Orientation in Tape
13.Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Initial version 2020/9/20
1.1 1. Update SOW16/SOW14 VDE certification file number.
2. Update SOW16/SOW14 and SOP16 reel information.
3. Update order information.
2020/12/22
1.2 Revise the figure 7.3 ESD structure. 2021/2/20
1.3 Revise the test condition and UVLO spec of NSI6602C. 2021/2/22
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Gate Drivers category:
Click to view products by  NOVOSENSE manufacturer: